NOTICE TO THE BAR

The IOLTA Fund of the Bar of New Jersey declares that the following attorneys have satisfied the
requirement of R 1:28A: 2 (a) and their names are hereby removed from the Order of the New Jersey
Supreme Court that was effective on October 19, 2016 and published October 21, 2016.

Mary E. Waldman
For the IOLTA Board of Trustees
July 6, 2017



Attorneys Now in Compliance With Rulel:21A for 2016

Last Name

First Name Middle Name Suffix Year Admitted Date Updated

Abara
Bachman
Becker
Bell
Berlin
DiSalvo
Erlichman
Formato
Frayne
Friedlander
Giordano
Gruber
Gupta
Ibezim
Intriago
Jafar
Jason
Kelly
Larmore
Mancuso
McFillin
Melnik
Mitkoff
Murphy
Newman
Pajonk
Pietrunti
Pratt
Rosen
Rossman
Sisco
Slattery
Soffer
Song
Stanton
Velter
Watson

Obinna
Dara
Robert
Emily
Steven
Anthony
Neil
Patrick
Clifford
Andrew
Elena
Stanley
Shailen
Sebastian
Sasha
Maram
Stephania
John
Sharon
Anthony
Phillip
Steven
Marci
Kenneth
Todd
Arthur
John
Christie
Michael
Alexis
Kevin
Thomas
Michael
Stacey
Patrick
Karina
Raheem
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Vyachesla
D.

Charles
Andrew
D.

Joseph
Jessica

W.
Heather

2007
2006
1974
2008
1981
2000
1998
1993
1975
2010
1984
1972
1993
1997
2006
2009
2003
1981
1983
1986
1994
2000
1988
1995
1995
1967
1997
2002
1985
2011
1990
2014
2012
2013
1981
2005
2009

6/16/2017
6/30/2017

7/5/2017
6/23/2017
6/16/2017
6/21/2017
6/26/2017
6/19/2017
6/23/2017
6/30/2017
6/26/2017
6/23/2017
6/27/2017
6/19/2017
6/20/2017
6/23/2017
6/19/2017
6/14/2017
6/21/2017
6/29/2017
6/20/2017
6/26/2017
6/14/2017
6/22/2017

6/7/2017
6/30/2017
6/28/2017
6/21/2017
6/15/2017
6/21/2017
6/20/2017

7/512017
6/21/2017
6/22/2017
6/21/2017
6/27/2017

6/8/2017



