## NOTICE TO THE BAR

The IOLTA Fund of the Bar of New Jersey declares that the following attorneys have satisfied the requirement of R 1:28A: 2 (a) and their names are hereby removed from the Order of the New Jersey Supreme Court that was effective on October 19, 2016 and published October 21, 2016.

Mary E. Waldman For the IOLTA Board of Trustees July 6, 2017

Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Suffix	Year Admitted	Date Updated
Abara	Obinna	Ikechukwu		2007	6/16/2017
Bachman	Dara	E.		2006	6/30/2017
Becker	Robert	М.		1974	7/5/2017
Bell	Emily	S.		2008	6/23/2017
Berlin	Steven	М.		1981	6/16/2017
DiSalvo	Anthony			2000	6/21/2017
Erlichman	Neil			1998	6/26/2017
Formato	Patrick			1993	6/19/2017
Frayne	Clifford	G.		1975	6/23/2017
Friedlander	Andrew	Р.		2010	6/30/2017
Giordano	Elena	V.		1984	6/26/2017
Gruber	Stanley	B.		1972	6/23/2017
Gupta	Shailen	K.		1993	6/27/2017
Ibezim	Sebastian	Onyi	Jr.	1997	6/19/2017
Intriago	Sasha	C.		2006	6/20/2017
Jafar	Maram	М.		2009	6/23/2017
Jason	Stephania	A.		2003	6/19/2017
Kelly	John	B.		1981	6/14/2017
Larmore	Sharon	D.		1983	6/21/2017
Mancuso	Anthony			1986	6/29/2017
McFillin	Phillip	A.		1994	6/20/2017
Melnik	Steven	Vyachesla		2000	6/26/2017
Mitkoff	Marci	D.		1988	6/14/2017
Murphy	Kenneth	Charles		1995	6/22/2017
Newman	Todd	Andrew		1995	6/7/2017
Pajonk	Arthur	D.		1967	6/30/2017
Pietrunti	John	Joseph		1997	6/28/2017
Pratt	Christie	Jessica		2002	6/21/2017
Rosen	Michael	W.		1985	6/15/2017
Rossman	Alexis	Heather		2011	6/21/2017
Sisco	Kevin	D.		1990	6/20/2017
Slattery	Thomas	J.		2014	7/5/2017
Soffer	Michael	Е.		2012	6/21/2017
Song	Stacey	Yun		2013	6/22/2017
Stanton	Patrick	М.		1981	6/21/2017
Velter	Karina			2005	6/27/2017
Watson	Raheem	S.		2009	6/8/2017

## Attorneys Now in Compliance With Rule1:21A for 2016